
Curitiba (3.695 km)

06 - 08 April 2018

3º Treino, 6/4/2018 16:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 6/4/2018 17:08

Start : 16:35, End : 17:05

1 1:16.920 36.577 33.003 2:26.500 16:37:27 2:26.500
2 29.773 33.622 30.247 1:33.642 16:39:01 4:00.142
3 28.465 32.965 29.470 1:30.900 16:40:32 5:31.042
4 28.106 32.758 29.516 1:30.380 16:42:02 7:01.422
5 27.999 32.415 29.110 1:29.524 16:43:32 8:30.946
6 30.729 32.426 29.264 1:32.419 16:45:04 10:03.365
7 28.003 32.152 1:29.137 16:46:33 11:32.502
8 27.845 32.334 29.416 1:29.595 16:48:03 13:02.097
9 27.823 32.020 29.394 1:29.237 16:49:32 14:31.334
10 28.457 33.143 - Pit In 16:54:41 19:40.349
11 38.568 33.203 29.786 1:41.557 16:56:23 21:21.906
12 28.084 29.044 1:29.065 16:57:52 22:50.971
13 27.937 38.130 38.184 1:44.251 16:59:36 24:35.222
14 32.035 29.095 17:01:05 26:03.893
15 27.752 32.120 29.144 1:29.016 17:02:34 27:32.909
16 27.757 32.003 29.085 1:28.845 17:04:03 29:01.754
- 28.427 40.984 - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 16:42:09 7:08.297
2 38.628 37.069 33.838 1:49.535 16:43:59 8:57.832
3 30.604 42.899 31.751 1:45.254 16:45:44 10:43.086
4 28.567 32.569 30.222 1:31.358 16:47:15 12:14.444
5 32.922 30.576 1:31.968 16:48:47 13:46.412
6 29.039 40.377 - Pit In 16:53:07 18:06.153
7 37.713 32.940 30.244 1:40.897 16:54:48 19:47.050
8 28.484 32.606 30.459 1:31.549 16:56:20 21:18.599
9 28.966 29.892 16:57:51 22:49.855
10 28.575 34.819 - Pit In 17:00:27 25:25.946
11 36.783 34.280 1:40.901 17:02:08 27:06.847
12 29.293 32.606 30.162 1:32.061 17:03:40 28:38.908
13 28.926 32.748 30.240 1:31.914 17:05:12 30:10.822

1 46.727 36.531 32.918 1:56.176 16:36:57 1:56.176
2 29.680 33.637 30.653 1:33.970 16:38:31 3:30.146
3 28.637 32.939 30.404 1:31.980 16:40:03 5:02.126
4 33.050 35.143 30.497 1:38.690 16:41:42 6:40.816
5 28.833 33.039 30.170 1:32.042 16:43:14 8:12.858
6 29.103 32.821 - Pit In 16:49:24 14:22.969
7 40.402 35.956 32.963 1:49.321 16:51:13 16:12.290
8 29.107 33.314 30.097 1:32.518 16:52:46 17:44.808
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9 28.265 32.363 30.440 1:31.068 16:54:17 19:15.876
10 28.225 32.699 29.847 1:30.771 16:55:48 20:46.647
11 28.446 32.309 29.631 1:30.386 16:57:18 22:17.033
12 28.379 32.294 29.624 1:30.297 16:58:48 23:47.330
13 28.023 32.815 29.730 1:30.568 17:00:19 25:17.898
14 28.316 32.452 1:30.186 17:01:49 26:48.084
15 29.507 17:03:19 28:17.851
- 35.958 40.010 - - - -

1 51.992 36.959 32.929 2:01.880 16:37:03 2:01.880
2 29.343 32.960 31.125 1:33.428 16:38:36 3:35.308
3 28.608 32.407 30.454 1:31.469 16:40:08 5:06.777
4 28.889 32.645 30.119 1:31.653 16:41:39 6:38.430
5 28.162 32.228 29.906 1:30.296 16:43:10 8:08.726
6 30.373 32.542 30.057 1:32.972 16:44:43 9:41.698
7 28.131 32.237 29.786 1:30.154 16:46:13 11:11.852
8 28.224 32.038 29.697 1:29.959 16:47:43 12:41.811
9 27.890 31.956 29.581 1:29.427 16:49:12 14:11.238
10 31.844 29.735 1:29.201 16:50:41 15:40.439
11 27.760 31.810 16:52:10 17:09.425
12 28.012 - Pit In 16:57:52 22:50.833
13 36.312 33.162 30.851 1:40.325 16:59:32 24:31.158
14 27.838 31.849 29.869 1:29.556 17:01:02 26:00.714
15 27.804 32.002 29.508 1:29.314 17:02:31 27:30.028
16 27.866 31.798 29.675 1:29.339 17:04:00 28:59.367
- 29.358 37.369 - - - -

1 1:02.367 37.123 31.287 2:10.777 16:37:12 2:10.777
2 28.386 32.395 29.249 1:30.030 16:38:42 3:40.807
3 27.472 32.129 1:28.611 16:40:10 5:09.418
4 32.670 37.135 - Pit In 16:43:41 8:39.918
5 54.309 35.952 29.969 2:00.230 16:45:41 10:40.148
6 27.509 31.977 29.805 1:29.291 16:47:10 12:09.439
7 33.412 35.517 - Pit In 16:53:20 18:18.614
8 37.636 35.306 31.565 1:44.507 16:55:04 20:03.121
9 27.208 31.823 29.343 1:28.374 16:56:32 21:31.495
10 36.387 34.522 - Pit In 17:00:37 25:35.797
11 37.230 34.888 31.486 1:43.604 17:02:20 27:19.401
12 29.487 17:03:49 28:47.634
- 33.484 41.146 - - - -
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1 - - - Pit Out 16:38:06 3:05.495
2 39.066 35.183 31.611 1:45.860 16:39:52 4:51.355
3 29.041 35.248 33.656 1:37.945 16:41:30 6:29.300
4 28.552 32.786 33.043 1:34.381 16:43:05 8:03.681
5 59.385 37.051 - Pit In 16:48:30 13:29.069
6 36.415 33.240 30.186 1:39.841 16:50:10 15:08.910
7 28.604 32.487 29.626 1:30.717 16:51:41 16:39.627
8 28.765 32.472 29.456 1:30.693 16:53:11 18:10.320
9 28.445 32.374 29.312 1:30.131 16:54:41 19:40.451
10 28.170 29.031 1:29.413 16:56:11 21:09.864
11 28.063 32.240 16:57:40 22:39.131
12 34.092 39.405 - Pit In 17:00:01 24:59.733
13 43.462 33.385 29.591 1:46.438 17:01:47 26:46.171
14 32.599 29.096 1:29.743 17:03:17 28:15.914
- 35.722 38.928 - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
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